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ALSACE 

GOLF LINKS

23 mars 2019
KEMPFERHOF RESORT

27 avril 2019

GOLF DE STRASBOURG

4 mai 2019

GOLF CLUB de 

SOUFFLENHEIM

1er juin 2019 TOTAL

Diff. /

précédent

Diff. /

1er

1 13 SREG 102 0 0 0 102 -102 0

2 5 ELECTRICITE DE STRASBOURG 101 0 0 0 101 1 1

3 1 2FOPEN JS 67/68 100 0 0 0 100 1 2

4 3 ATSCAF 100 0 0 0 100 0 2

5 14 SWEET HOME 97 0 0 0 97 3 5

6 2 ALCATEL 91 0 0 0 91 6 11

7 4 CONSTELLIUM 89 0 0 0 89 2 13

8 15 VILLE DE MULHOUSE 89 0 0 0 89 0 13

9 7 GEBO 85 0 0 0 85 4 17

10 6 EUROVRAC 83 0 0 0 83 2 19

11 12 SOCOMEC 63 0 0 0 63 20 39

12 11 SAPEURS POMPIERS STRASBOURG 31 0 0 0 31 32 71

13 8 KRONENBOURG 0 0 0 0 0 31 102

14 9 LCK MULHOUSE 0 0 0 0 0 0 102

15 10 LIEBHERR 0 0 0 0 0 0 102

16 16 ASPTT / 2 97 0 0 0 97 -97 5

17 17 AGJSEP / 2 14 0 0 0 14 83 88

18 18 LILLY / 2 49 0 0 0 49 -35 53

19 19 ADIDAS / 2 47 0 0 0 47 2 55

RESULTATS PROVISOIRES


